Water Utility Contractor's

Business Name

266 & Co. LLC

3rd Generation Plumbing
All American Plumbing Inc

Apex Plbg Htg & Pipe

Barnes Construction Solutions, Inc.

Barnhart Excavating
Barnhart Excavating

Becco Contractors, Inc.
Beene Services LLC

BR Heavy Construction LLC

Cherokee Builders, Inc.

Circle B Underground LLC

C-1t-All Leak Detectors & Plbg

Crossland Heavy Contractors Inc
Cunningham Plumbing Co Inc

Contact Business Phone

(918) 812-4572

2193087903

918-227-1555

9185870195

9189786833

9188276005

9182710834

9184452684
9184519081

(620) 202-0829

918-234-2550

9183678881

9182513155

9184463730

Address
11395 E 268 ST
Beggs, OK 74421
2162 SFULTON PLE
Tulsa
Tulsa, OK 74114
P O Box 294
Sapulpa, OK 74067
5504 E 9th ST
Tulsa, OK 74112
1715 S Boston AVE
Tulsa, OK 74119

700 Commercial Avenue
Mounds, OK 74047

PO Box 9157
Tulsa, OK 74157

17500 E Admiral PL
Tulsa, OK 74116
2005 N 167th AVEE
Tulsa, OK 74116

PO Box 868
Bristow, OK 74010-0936

PO Box 556
Broken Arrow, OK 74013
14149 E Admiral
Tulsa, OK

Business License E)Business License C

5/3/2024 Water Utility

8/16/2024 Water Utility
5/17/2024 Water Utility
5/31/2024 Water Utility
1/18/2024 Water Utility
5/3/2024 Water Utility
5/3/2024 Water Utility

7/19/2024 Water Utility
5/3/2024 Water Utility

8/2/2024 Water Utility

1/25/2024 Water Utility

8/30/2024 Water Utility

10/5/2023 Water Utility

5/3/2024 Water Utility
7/19/2024 Water Utility




Davis H. Elliot Construction Co.
D-Kerns Construction, Inc

DT Specialized Services Inc
Duncan & Sons LLC - Accounts
Duncan & Sons LLC - Accounts
Earth Smart Construction, Inc.

EC Plumbing & Drain Co Inc
Ellsworth Construction, LLC
Green Construction, LLC

Ground Level, LLC

Hickman Plumbing Solutions, LLC
Ira M Green Construction
Ironpipe, LLC

McGuire Brothers Canstruction, Inc.
MclIntosh Service, LLC

Messer Construction

Midwest Mechanical Inc

Morton Excavating, LLC

Mullin Plumbing Inc-account

9183425075
9183790966
9182248065
9182248065
9184378630
9182505454
(918) 949-0423
9182307657
9183532289
9187711083
9183420840
16206874382
9182242764

(918) 270-1414

9182346054

9184864918

918-528-6636 Broken Arrow, OK 74012

2310 N. Hwy 66 Ste Al
Catoosa, OK 74015

1690 N Lynn Lane
Catoosa, OK 74015
P O Box 1593
Owasso, OK 74055
5141S 24TH AVE W
Tulsa, OK 74107
PO Box 3052
Claremore, OK 74018
1250 W. 420 Rd
Adair, OK 74330
39245 W 173 PL
Bristow, OK 74010
PO Box 813
Claremore, OK 74018

1100 Riverwalk TER Unit:

240
lenks, OK 74037

14811 E Skelly DR
Tulsa, OK 74116
P OBox6
Coweta, OK 74429
P.O. Box 428
Coweta, OK 74429

118 SEIm PL

11/2/2023 Water Utility
2/15/2024 Water Utility
7/19/2024 Water Utility

3/1/2024 Water Utility

3/1/2024 Water Utility
9/14/2023 Water Utility
8/16/2024 Water Utility

3/1/2024 Water Utility
6/21/2024 Water Utility
8/16/2024 Water Utility

5/3/2024 Water Utility
5/31/2024 Water Utility
3/29/2024 Water Utility
8/16/2024 Water Utility
3/31/2024 Water Utility
1/18/2024 Water Utility

3/1/2024 Water Utility

2/1/2024 Water Utility

11/2/2023 Water Utility



Owen Plumbing Solutions
Paragon Contractors, LLC

R & L Construction, LLC

Rimer Plumbing, Inc
Southeast Plumbing Inc
Stronghand LLC

T.J.S. Excavation, LLC

Thrive Outdoor Services, LLC

Timber Wolf Excavating LLC

Top Quality Plumbing Inc

Triangle Construction & Utility, LLC

Tri-Star Construction, LLC

Tulsa Civil Contractors, LLC

Tulsa Dirt Sales and Service, LLC

United Utilities Specialists, LLC

Voy Construction

Wilson Excavation

9186712255
9185828800

9154041250

9182664110

9184388222

9187037498

9186414274

9189550939

9183557458

9184470040
9189334151

9184399155

9182661001

(918) 230-2029

9182307657

9186078442

9186913185

2108 N 129th AVE E
Tulsa, OK 74116

1607 N HWY 66 Box 336
Catoosa, OK 74015

1136 S NORWOOD AVE E
Tulsa
Tulsa, OK 74112
521N 10 ST
Collinsville, OK 74021
12550 S 201st AVE W
Sapulpa, OK 74066

870 N 45th PL
Broken Arrow, OK 74014
4842 S ELWOOD AVEW

Unit: Ste B
Tulsa, OK 74107
22415 49th AVEW
1880 N 66th AVE E
Tulsa, OK 74116
136 S122ND E
Tulsa, OK 74128
5151 W 51ST ST S Tulsa
County
Tulsa, OK 74107

8500 E 41st ST
Tulsa, OK 74145
40544 N 3990 Rd

Collinsville, OK 74021

5/3/2024 Water Utility
8/30/2024 Water Utility

10/5/2023 Water Utility

5/17/2024 Water Utility
10/5/2023 Water Utility
11/7/2023 Water Utility
5/17/2024 Water Utility

5/17/2024 Water Utility

11/30/2023 Water Utility

6/21/2024 Water Utility

3/22/2024 Water Utility

8/2/2024 Water Utility

10/5/2023 Water Utility

2/15/2024 Water Utility

7/19/2024 Water Utility

8/16/2024 Water Utility

3/29/2024 Water Utility



